+91-94890 37909

We Value You, Your Money and Your Time.
 CROSSWOODS Holidays - Your Personal Genie for your Tour.

Package cost: 

Rs  50000/-(Fifty Thousand Rupees Only) Per Adult
Rs  40000/-(Forty  Thousand Rupees Only) Per Kid (with Bed) (4-11 Years)
Rs  35000/-(Thirty Five Thousand Rupees Only) Per Kid (without Bed) (4-11 Years)
Rs  30000/-(Thirty Thousand Rupees Only) Per Kid (Below 4 Years)

PACKAGE INCLUSIONS:
 Flight tickets Cochin - Phuket- Cochin included.
Well-appointed accommodation at 3 Nights in Phuket.
 Daily breakfast at the hotel.